
Combined Delivery Report

Project: 00085333 - T&T Third National Report to U

Country: Trinidad & Tobago-Port ofSpain

Period: Quarter 3, 2021

Status: Approved

Report by Output and Fund

Account Description Government UNDP UN Agencies Total

Output: 00093021 - T&T 3rd Natl Report to UNFCCC 0.00 232,296.42 0.00 232,296.42

Fund: 30071 - Programme cost sharing - GOV1 0.00 24,279.87 0.00 24,279.87
71405 Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 21,911.28 0.00 21,911.28
71410 MAIP Premium SC 0.00 9.63 0.00 9.63
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 770.57 0.00 770.57
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 1,588.39 0.00 1,588.39

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 208,016.55 0.00 208,016.55
71205 Intl Consultants-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 76,800.00 0.00 76,800.00
71211 Intl Consult Security Charge 0.00 2,316.40 0.00 2,316.40
71305 Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 44,958.73 0.00 44,958.73
71360 Local Consult-Security 0.00 1,797.93 0.00 1,797.93
72135 Svc Co-Communications Service 0.00 5,166.81 0.00 5,166.81
74110 Audit Fees 0.00 15,500.44 0.00 15,500.44
74205 Audio Visual Productions 0.00 33,045.84 0.00 33,045.84
74598 Direct Project Costs - GOE 0.00 269.40 0.00 269.40
75705 Learning costs 0.00 27,996.98 0.00 27,996.98
76125 Realized Loss 0.00 376.57 0.00 376.57
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -212.55 0.00 -212.55

Project Total: 0.00 232,296.42 0.00 232,296.42

Report by Activity and Fund

Account Description Government UNDP UN Agencies Total

Output: 00093021 - T&T 3rd Natl Report to UNFCCC 0.00 232,296.42 0.00 232,296.42

Activity: BIENNIAL REPORT - Preparation of Biennial Report 0.00 66,326.32 0.00 66,326.32

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 66,326.32 0.00 66,326.32
71205 Intl Consultants-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
71211 Intl Consult Security Charge 0.00 720.00 0.00 720.00
72135 Svc Co-Communications Service 0.00 5,166.81 0.00 5,166.81
74205 Audio Visual Productions 0.00 33,045.84 0.00 33,045.84
75705 Learning costs 0.00 9,453.99 0.00 9,453.99
76125 Realized Loss 0.00 84.09 0.00 84.09
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -144.41 0.00 -144.41

Activity: CIRCUMSTANCES - National circumstance report 0.00 520.37 0.00 520.37

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 520.37 0.00 520.37
75705 Learning costs 0.00 520.37 0.00 520.37

Activity: GHG INVENTORY - Report on GHG inventory 0.00 35,692.67 0.00 35,692.67

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 35,692.67 0.00 35,692.67
71305 Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 30,135.32 0.00 30,135.32
71360 Local Consult-Security 0.00 1,204.99 0.00 1,204.99
75705 Learning costs 0.00 4,306.57 0.00 4,306.57
76125 Realized Loss 0.00 45.79 0.00 45.79



Activity: INDC - Preparation of INDC 0.00 13,656.70 0.00 13,656.70

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 13,656.70 0.00 13,656.70
75705 Learning costs 0.00 13,716.05 0.00 13,716.05
76125 Realized Loss 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.28
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -59.63 0.00 -59.63

Activity: M&E - Monitoring and evaluation 0.00 31,154.69 0.00 31,154.69

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 31,154.69 0.00 31,154.69
71305 Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 14,823.41 0.00 14,823.41
71360 Local Consult-Security 0.00 592.94 0.00 592.94
74110 Audit Fees 0.00 15,500.44 0.00 15,500.44
76125 Realized Loss 0.00 246.41 0.00 246.41
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -8.51 0.00 -8.51

Activity: PROJ MGMT - Project Management 0.00 24,549.27 0.00 24,549.27

Fund: 30071 - Programme cost sharing - GOV1 0.00 24,279.87 0.00 24,279.87
71405 Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 21,911.28 0.00 21,911.28
71410 MAIP Premium SC 0.00 9.63 0.00 9.63
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 770.57 0.00 770.57
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 1,588.39 0.00 1,588.39

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 269.40 0.00 269.40
74598 Direct Project Costs - GOE 0.00 269.40 0.00 269.40

Activity: VULNERABILITY - V&A Assessments 0.00 60,396.40 0.00 60,396.40

Fund: 62000 - GEF Voluntary Contribution 0.00 60,396.40 0.00 60,396.40
71205 Intl Consultants-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 58,800.00 0.00 58,800.00
71211 Intl Consult Security Charge 0.00 1,596.40 0.00 1,596.40

Project Total: 0.00 232,296.42 0.00 232,296.42

Signed on behalf of UNDP:

Sharifa Ali-Abdullah
sharifa.ali-abdullah@undp.org

Date: Nov 17, 2021

Signed on behalf of Implementing Partner:

Kishan Kumarsingh
Head, Multilateral Environmental Agreements Unit, Environmental
Policy and Planning Division
Ministry of Planning and Development

Date: Nov 26, 2021


